VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

angels gun club - 5/4/2019
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

MALLMAN, CODY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

HUGUENOT, DEVIN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

AMOS, CRAIG
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

ENGINEER, NOAH
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

BOUDREAUX, TYLER
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

ESKANDARY, SAM
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

GUBBELS, SEAN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

JEWELL, CONNOR
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

KAPPL, JOSH

29

29

18

18

22

34

25

SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

GRANDBOIS, TRAVER 25
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

GUTTENBERG, SEAN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

STRICKLAND, TRACE
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

TRIPLETT, BRADY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ALDER, ADAM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

29

12

22

24

25

23

24

24

24

25

25

23

21

23

24

21

SCORES
25 25 25 25

25

25

24

24

24

24

25

24

24

24

23

22

23

24

24

24

24

22

23

20

21

21

24

23

23

24

+

25

22

25

23

24

23

24

24

25

24

24

24

24

TOTAL

100 100

98

96

96

95

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

92

SHOOT-OFF
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
angels gun club - 5/4/2019
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL SHOOT-OFF
DEES, BRETT 225 23 » 21, 92 Q2
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
TOWNLEY,ANDREW 32 22 25 23 22 . Q92 Q2
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB oot
HARRINGTON, MASON 5 2 23 2 2. 90 90
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
HATLER, EVAN 18 24 23 2 2_ 90 90
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
HOUSER, GARRET 22 2 2 23 2_ 90 90
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
MANNING, CAMERON 5 20 24 24 22 . 90 QQ
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
SAVERY, ZANE 1221 256 24 20 . 90 90
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
CASTRO, AUSTIN 13 2 23 20 24 _. 89 89
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
ATKIN, BAILEY 8 23 23 20 22 _ 88 88
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
BARR, TYLER 34 22 . 22 . 22 . 22 _ 88 88
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
FINN, CONNOR 2 21 24 20 2 _ 88 88
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
GALVAN,RAYMOND 8 20 19 25 24 . 88 88
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
MUNIZ-DRISCOLL, 22 20 23 21 24 _ 88 88
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
MILES, ADAM 8 22 N 24 . 18 28 _ 87 87
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

angels gun club - 5/4/2019

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
HALL, JOEY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MARTIN, MELISSA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MARTIN, MONICA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

SEWELL, AJ
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

CHAO, KAYLEE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

SOMMARSTROM,
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

WILLEY, DEREK
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

KETCHUM\, JOEY
TEAM ANGELS

WINFIELD, LANCE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WALLOM, JAY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WALKER, FINNLEY
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

MOYLE, TJ
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

MURPHY, MATTHEW
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

PATTERSON, BEN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

12

12

13

29

32

13

13

22

34

23

22

23

22

23

22

22

23

23

22

23

18

14

22

SCORES

24 19
+ +

21 21
+ +

20 23
+ +

21 23
+ +

23 18
+ +

20 24
+ +

21 22
+ +

19 22
+ +

16 23
+ +

19 21
+ +

20 18
+ +

22 23
+ +

18 23
+ +

21 18

20

22

20

20

21

19

19

19

21

20

20

16

24

18

TOTAL
86 86
86 80
86 86
86 86
85 85
86 85
84 84
83 83
83 83
82 82
81 81
79 79
79 79
79 79

SHOOT-OFF
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

angels gun club - 5/4/2019

CALIFORNIAYOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MARINO, LOGAN 34
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DIBBLE, BRENNEN 25
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

BURNS, BEAU 25
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB
COOK, CORRINA 2
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
BASSHAM, MATT 32
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
FAULL, AUSTIN 1
TEAM ANGELS

MILLER, CARSON 12

DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

19

11

21

20

SCORES

21 17
+ +

20 20
+ +

19 15
+ +

17 18

18

20

15

14

TOTAL  soorore
%75
71
70 70
69 69
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